DYNA-PRESS

SERIES

Electric
press brakes

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpan (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepunbypr (343)384-55-89

MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
INuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
Huxnuit Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb  (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
Psasanb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpeponone (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxctaH (772)734-952-31 Tapxukuctan (992)427-82-92-69

http://lvd.nt-rt.ru || dvz@nt-rt.ru

FAST, ACCURATE AND FLEXIBLE BENDING

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBey, (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93



The Dyna-Press
IS your perfect
bending partner.

DYNA-PRESS SERIES

FAST, ACCURATE AND FLEXIBLE BENDING

The electric drive Dyna-Press press brake is available with 12, 24 and

40 tons of bending force and working lengths of 835, 1250 and 1530 mm.
Depending on the machine's size, the coupling of the ram and the servo-

motors is realised through one or two heavy duty ball screws to distribute

force and tonnage evenly across the working length.

The Dyna-Press is available with
12, 24 and 40 tons of bending force.



WHY
DYNA-PRESS?

HIGH PROCESSING SPEEDS

LVD's Dyna-Press press brakes are designed to efficiently bend small parts at high
bending speeds up to 25 mm per second. This results in more parts per hour at a lower

cost per part.

ENERGY EFFICIENT

The electric ram offers smooth transition
from approach to working speed and

minimises power consumption.

ERGONOMIC & SAFE

LVD ensures a comfortable and safe
environment for the operator.

A front support table gives the operator
the option to work in a seated or standing
position. Safety is ensured through a light

guard safety system.

Dyna-Press 12/8



COMPACT

The Dyna-Press series are compact (excluding Dyna-Press
40/15 Plus). The 12 and 24 ton models can be conveniently
relocated using a standard forklift. These models are also
equipped with a self-levelling base and an adjustable height

foot pedal.

REPEAT ACCURACY

In addition to the fast acting ram, the X/R backgauge provides impressive
production capabilities with extremely consistent repeatability and accuracy.
Moreover the Dyna-Press 24/12 Plus and 40/15 Plus models incorporate a

four-axis backgauge (X, R, Z1,Z2) in order to handle a broader range of parts.

TOUCH SCREEN CONTROL

LVD's touch screen controls are simple to operate and
provide synchronised control of the machine allowing
positioning of all available axes. The inductive touch
screen technology utilised is a robust, field-proven
industrial design.
There are 2 varieties:
«12” touch screen for the Dyna-Press 12/8 and 24/12:
allows operators to easily adjust individual parameters.
«15” TOUCH-B for the Dyna-Press 24/12 Plus and 40/15
Plus models: offers operators the additional functionality
to create 2D-designs and simulate in 3D.
The controller is compatible with LVD's database-driven

CADMAN® Suite software.



CHOOSE
DYNA-PRESS
CHOOSE
VERSATILITY

The Dyna-Press standard models 12/8 and 24/12 are equipped with a
two-axis backgauge (X, R). The Dyna-Press 24/12 Plus and 40/15 Plus models
have a four-axis backgauge (X, R, Z1, Z2).
An extensive range of upper and lower tools are available and can be used on
the Dyna-Press:

- universal or W style for punches

- universal or LVD style for dies

Dyna-Press 40/15 Plus



SPECIFICATIONS

DYNA-PRESS SERIES

Pressing force
Stroke

Distance table/ram
Working length
Working height
Distance between uprights
Gap (left side)
Approach speed*
Working speed**
Return speed

Top tooling
Bottom tooling
Total height

Total depth
Estimated weight
Control

Backgauge

Electricity consumption

CE machine with lightguard

12/8

120 kN
150 mm
350 mm
835 mm
900 mm
780 mm
200 mm
100 mm/s
25 mm/s

100 mm/s

universal or W style

universal or LVD style

2150 mm

1090 mm

2000 kg
12”touch screen
X,R

3 kW

yes

24712

240 kN
150 mm
350 mm
1250 mm
900 mm
1195 mm
100 mm
100 mm/s
25 mm/s
100 mm/s

universal or W style

2180 mm

1090 mm

2500 kg
12”touch screen
X,R

6 kW

yes

*In CE-countries the machine is as standard equipped with a safety system.
** Limited to the safety norm for CE-countries and depending on production.
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

UNIVERSAL STYLE TOOLING

A B
350 mm 150 mm
400 mm 200 mm
(40/15Plus) (40/15 Plus)

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtaHa (7172)727-132
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepunbypr (343)384-55-89

C D H

100 mm 67 mm 60 mm

| A

123 mm

400 mm
(40/15Plus)

universal or LVD style

350 mm

24/12 Plus

240 kN

150 mm

350 mm

1250 mm

900 mm

1195 mm

100 mm

100 mm/s

25 mm/s

100 mm/s
universal or W style
universal or LVD style
2180 mm

1090 mm

2500 kg
15”TOUCH-B
X,R,Z1,Z2

6 kW

yes

40/15 Plus

400 kN

200 mm

400 mm

1530 mm

900 mm

1535 mm

100 mm

100 mm/s

25 mm/s

100 mm/s
universal or W style
universal or LVD style
2500 mm

1205 mm

3750 kg

15" TOUCH-B
X,R,Z21,22

8 kW

yes

W STYLE TOOLING

B C
150 mm 80 mm
200 mm 100 mm
(40/15 Plus) (40/15 Plus)
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MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04

Jluneuk (4742)52-20-81

MaruuToropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabGepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHBypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdbeponone (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

Kuprususa (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxctaH (772)734-952-31 TapgxukucTtan (992)427-82-92-69

100 mm

D H |

90 mm 80 mm

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnesaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Yipa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseu (8202)49-02-64
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93
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